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S.       
No.

Registration         
No.

Name of the Candidate

BSC-101 Engg. 
Mathematics

BSC-103 Engg. 
Chemistry

MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Result of Bachelor of  Engineering - Ist Semester (Regular)(December Session -2020) held in April - 2021

Subject - Civil Engineering

ESC-112 
Workshop

BSC-113 
Engg. 

Chemistry 
Lab

HMC-101 
Communi-

cation Skills

HMC-111 
Communi-

cation 
Skills Lab

ESC-103  Engg. 
Mechanics

ESC-113 
Engg. 

Mechanics 
Lab
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Result

1 2020A2M044 Manish Meenia 41 54 95 P 39 55 94 P 47 47 P 18 37 55 P 18 18 P 39 62 101 P 42 42 P 45 45 P 497 700 71% Pass

2 2020A2M047 Jatin Gupta 39 42 81 P 43 61 104 P 42 42 P 17 37 54 P 20 20 P 40 76 116 P 46 46 P 49 49 P 512 700 73% Pass

3 2020A2M051 RAVINTH GANDOTRA 39 60 99 P 44 67 111 P 46 46 P 13 45 58 P 19 19 P 40 84 124 P 42 42 P 40 40 P 539 700 77% Pass

4 2020A2R001 ARUSH MAHAJAN 24 70 94 P 41 75 116 P 41 41 P 16 33 49 P 15 15 P 36 68 104 P 42 42 P 45 45 P 506 700 72% Pass

5 2020A2R002 PRATHAM SHARMA 31 44 75 P 38 40 78 P 40 40 P 16 43 59 P 10 10 P 21 50 71 P 46 46 P 28 28 P 407 700 58% Pass

6 2020A2R003 DANISH WAZIR 36 58 94 P 41 41 82 P 40 40 P 19 41 60 P 12 12 P 41 76 117 P 43 43 P 44 44 P 492 700 70% Pass

7 2020A2R004 VARUN SHARMA 41 56 97 P 44 59 103 P 42 42 P 21 37 58 P 20 20 P 41 80 121 P 47 47 P 46 46 P 534 700 76% Pass

8 2020A2R005 PARAS BHAGAT 42 26 68 Re 43 63 106 P 41 41 P 17 37 54 P 19 19 P 40 82 122 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101

9 2020A2R006 HANNAN JAVAID SHAH 37 46 83 P 45 65 110 P 41 41 P 20 43 63 P 23 23 P 40 84 124 P 49 49 P 42 42 P 535 700 76% Pass9 2020A2R006 HANNAN JAVAID SHAH 37 46 83 P 45 65 110 P 41 41 P 20 43 63 P 23 23 P 40 84 124 P 49 49 P 42 42 P 535 700 76% Pass

10 2020A2R007 KESHAV SHARMA 37 48 85 P 41 78 119 P 46 46 P 22 41 63 P 20 20 P 42 80 122 P 49 49 P 48 48 P 552 700 79% Pass

11 2020A2R008 VEEVAK LANGEH 29 44 73 P 41 59 100 P 38 38 P 11 37 48 P 10 10 P 33 68 101 P 47 47 P 41 41 P 458 700 65% Pass

12 2020A2R009 HASEEB UR REHMAN 33 80 113 P 44 77 121 P 42 42 P 15 39 54 P 23 23 P 39 64 103 P 46 46 P 42 42 P 544 700 78% Pass

13 2020A2R010 SPARSH SHARMA 40 42 82 P 42 65 107 P 42 42 P 17 33 50 P 19 19 P 42 64 106 P 46 46 P 47 47 P 499 700 71% Pass

14 2020A2R011 SAGUN RAINA 41 44 85 P 44 73 117 P 42 42 P 16 33 49 P 19 19 P 42 72 114 P 47 47 P 45 45 P 518 700 74% Pass

15 2020A2R012 MEHTAB AHMED 41 42 83 P 42 49 91 P 42 42 P 16 25 41 P 18 18 P 37 58 95 P 49 49 P 44 44 P 463 700 66% Pass

16 2020A2R013 ADITYA LACHOTRA 36 58 94 P 43 73 116 P 43 43 P 20 35 55 P 18 18 P 43 82 125 P 49 49 P 42 42 P 542 700 77% Pass

17 2020A2R014 ASHISH KANDLEY 29 54 83 P 31 73 104 P 40 40 P 11 39 50 P 5 5 Re 28 72 100 P 43 43 P 42 42 P 700 Re- appear -HMC-111

18 2020A2R015 Mohd Umar Farooq 34 48 82 P 45 63 108 P 44 44 P 23 41 64 P 20 20 P 42 76 118 P 47 47 P 46 46 P 529 700 76% Pass

19 2020A2R017 SUSHANT JARNGAL 34 54 88 P 30 71 101 P 41 41 P 13 41 54 P 19 19 P 42 76 118 P 46 46 P 45 45 P 512 700 73% Pass

20 2020A2R018 ARYAN BANDRAL 38 52 90 P 44 67 111 P 42 42 P 16 43 59 P 17 17 P 42 76 118 P 47 47 P 46 46 P 530 700 76% Pass

21 2020A2R019 VASU SADOTRA 35 40 75 P 44 61 105 P 41 41 P 13 37 50 P 18 18 P 37 70 107 P 43 43 P 44 44 P 483 700 69% Pass

22 2020A2R020 DANISH SHARMA 42 56 98 P 45 73 118 P 44 44 P 17 39 56 P 19 19 P 43 84 127 P 46 46 P 47 47 P 555 700 79% Pass

23 2020A2R021 AFZA ROUF 40 58 98 P 45 75 120 P 44 44 P 23 43 66 P 24 24 P 45 82 127 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 578 700 83% Pass

24 2020A2R022 SHEIKH NATIQ IKHLAQ 27 50 77 P 37 61 98 P 42 42 P 12 35 47 P 17 17 P 35 78 113 P 42 42 P 39 39 P 475 700 68% Pass

25 2020A2R023 MRIDUL PADHA 35 56 91 P 43 43 86 P 41 41 P 14 41 55 P 10 10 P 31 76 107 P 44 44 P 41 41 P 475 700 68% Pass

26 2020A2R024 KASHIF KHAN 34 56 90 P 38 67 105 P 41 41 P 10 37 47 P 19 19 P 35 60 95 P 42 42 P 42 42 P 481 700 69% Pass

27 2020A2R025 ZUBAIR AHMAD SHEIKH 34 48 82 P 40 67 107 P 44 44 P 16 41 57 P 10 10 P 40 76 116 P 44 44 P 30 30 P 490 700 70% Pass

28 2020A2R026 ZAID UL ISLAM 39 72 111 P 41 63 104 P 41 41 P 20 37 57 P 21 21 P 42 68 110 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 543 700 78% Pass

29 2020A2R029 HITESH CHANGOTRA 42 58 100 P 44 65 109 P 42 42 P 16 33 49 P 19 19 P 40 82 122 P 44 44 P 46 46 P 531 700 76% Pass

30 2020A2R030 POOJA GANDOTRA 40 66 106 P 43 75 118 P 46 46 P 21 35 56 P 21 21 P 40 76 116 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 557 700 80% Pass30 2020A2R030 POOJA GANDOTRA 40 66 106 P 43 75 118 P 46 46 P 21 35 56 P 21 21 P 40 76 116 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 557 700 80% Pass

31 2020A2R032 MANIK CHOUDHARY 40 80 120 P 42 71 113 P 41 41 P 23 37 60 P 20 20 P 44 84 128 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 581 700 83% Pass
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Result

BSC-113 
Engg. 

Chemistry 
Lab

HMC-101 
Communi-

cation Skills

HMC-111 
Communi-

cation 
Skills Lab

ESC-103 Engg. 
Mechanics

ESC-113 
Engg. 

Mechanics 
Lab

MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

ESC-112 
Workshop

S.       
No.

Registration         
No.

Name of the Candidate

BSC-101 Engg. 
Mathematics

BSC-103         
Engg.   

Chemistry

Result of Bachelor of  Engineering - Ist Semester (Regular)(December Session -2020) held in April - 2021

Subject - Civil Engineering
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32 2020A2R033 SAJAN DUTTA 41 54 95 P 45 67 112 P 44 44 P 21 35 56 P 20 20 P 41 74 115 P 49 49 P 47 47 P 538 700 77% Pass

33 2020A2R034 MOHD TAUQIR UL ISLAM 40 44 84 P 41 71 112 P 44 44 P 20 35 55 P 23 23 P 41 74 115 P 43 43 P 47 47 P 523 700 75% Pass

34 2020A2R035 MEHAK JAVID 39 40 79 P 44 80 124 P 42 42 P 17 43 60 P 22 22 P 43 82 125 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 546 700 78% Pass

35 2020A2R036 MOHD ATIF 39 60 99 P 45 63 108 P 41 41 P 19 35 54 P 17 17 P 42 84 126 P 49 49 P 46 46 P 540 700 77% Pass

36 2020A2R037 AASHISH BHAT 39 78 117 P 44 59 103 P 42 42 P 21 35 56 P 21 21 P 43 70 113 P 49 49 P 46 46 P 547 700 78% Pass

37 2020A2R038 NARESH KUMAR 13 0 13 Re 27 0 27 Re 41 41 P 2 0 2 Re 0 0 Re 28 0 28 Re 24 24 P 22 22 P 700
   Re-appear - BSC-101, BSC-103,                                                                   

HMC-101,HMC-111, ESC-103

38 2020A2R039 PRAFFUL PARIHAR 31 24 55 Re 32 45 77 P 40 40 P 11 29 40 P 0 0 Re 39 42 81 P 28 28 P 36 36 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101,HMC-111

39 2020A2R040 RAHAT RASHID 36 0 36 Re 41 49 90 P 41 41 P 17 39 56 P 10 10 P 41 64 105 P 49 49 P 46 46 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101

40 2020A2R041 AHSAN AHMED MOHSIN 43 40 83 P 45 41 86 P 42 42 P 16 33 49 P 17 17 P 40 78 118 P 47 47 P 45 45 P 487 700 70% Pass40 2020A2R041 AHSAN AHMED MOHSIN 43 40 83 P 45 41 86 P 42 42 P 16 33 49 P 17 17 P 40 78 118 P 47 47 P 45 45 P 487 700 70% Pass

41 2020A2R042 ARYAVEER SINGH JAMWAL 41 46 87 P 44 71 115 P 46 46 P 19 39 58 P 20 20 P 43 72 115 P 49 49 P 47 47 P 537 700 77% Pass

42 2020A2R043 UMAR SOHAEL 40 52 92 P 42 73 115 P 44 44 P 19 37 56 P 21 21 P 44 82 126 P 44 44 P 47 47 P 545 700 78% Pass

43 2020A2R045 HARSH CHOPRA 40 44 84 P 46 59 105 P 44 44 P 20 31 51 P 19 19 P 40 80 120 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 517 700 74% Pass

44 2020A2R046 ADITYA PADIAR 39 85 124 P 45 69 114 P 44 44 P 19 39 58 P 17 17 P 44 74 118 P 46 46 P 50 50 P 571 700 82% Pass

45 2020A2R048 FARZAN IMTIYAZ 28 42 70 P 29 69 98 P 42 42 P 13 41 54 P 19 19 P 40 60 100 P 46 46 P 36 36 P 465 700 66% Pass

46 2020A2R049 IMRAN NAZEER 34 68 102 P 42 71 113 P 44 44 P 11 41 52 P 20 20 P 41 82 123 P 46 46 P 40 40 P 540 700 77% Pass

47 2020A2R050 ADVIYA HILAL SHAH 40 64 104 P 44 73 117 P 48 48 P 22 37 59 P 24 24 P 45 84 129 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 580 700 83% Pass

48 2020A2R052 Aditya Malia 41 64 105 P 45 69 114 P 48 48 P 16 39 55 P 20 20 P 42 84 126 P 43 43 P 50 50 P 561 700 80% Pass

49 2020A2R053 Harveer Singh 30 46 76 P 41 63 104 P 48 48 P 11 37 48 P 18 18 P 30 62 92 P 42 42 P 44 44 P 472 700 67% Pass

50 2020A2R054 Manik Singh Jamwal 36 40 76 P 41 49 90 P 46 46 P 13 39 52 P 10 10 P 37 56 93 P 42 42 P 40 40 P 449 700 64% Pass50 2020A2R054 Manik Singh Jamwal 36 40 76 P 41 49 90 P 46 46 P 13 39 52 P 10 10 P 37 56 93 P 42 42 P 40 40 P 449 700 64% Pass

51 2020A2R055 Sparsh bhagat 32 54 86 P 31 67 98 P 45 45 P 10 41 51 P 19 19 P 31 66 97 P 49 49 P 42 42 P 487 700 70% Pass

52 2020A2R056 SAHIL SHARMA 37 0 37 Re 45 0 45 Re 48 48 P 16 0 16 Re 18 18 P 40 48 88 P 43 43 P 39 39 Re 700 Re-appear - BSC-101, BSC-103, HMC-101

53 2020A2R057 PANSHOOK KUMAR 28 68 96 P 42 55 97 P 44 44 P 13 39 52 P 12 12 P 34 66 100 P 43 43 P 37 37 P 481 700 69% Pass

54 2020A2R058 NASRULLAH KHAN 39 52 91 P 44 61 105 P 46 46 P 20 43 63 P 18 18 P 41 80 121 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 543 700 78% Pass

55 2020A2R059 PARDEEP RAINA 38 46 84 P 39 53 92 P 46 46 P 17 41 58 P 18 18 P 40 58 98 P 43 43 P 43 43 P 482 700 69% Pass

56 2020A2R060 NARINDER SINGH 38 42 80 P 39 67 106 P 47 47 P 20 37 57 P 16 16 P 41 74 115 P 44 44 P 40 40 P 505 700 72% Pass

57 2020A2R061 PRANAV SHARMA 26 40 66 P 40 80 120 P 44 44 P 14 35 49 P 10 10 P 29 56 85 P 44 44 P 38 38 P 456 700 65% Pass

58 2020A2R062 NIKHIL PALYAL 38 64 102 P 39 75 114 P 47 47 P 20 41 61 P 16 16 P 39 84 123 P 46 46 P 46 46 P 555 700 79% Pass

59 2020A2R063 MOHD MUSTAFA 35 50 85 P 44 55 99 P 46 46 P 13 39 52 P 17 17 P 40 72 112 P 42 42 P 37 37 P 490 700 70% Pass

60 2020A2R064 FALAK SUHRAWARDY 0 0 0 Re 22 0 22 Re 0 0 Re 0 0 0 Re 0 0 Re 11 0 11 Re 0 0 Re 0 0 Re 700
Re-appear - BSC-101, BSC-103, BSC-113,HMC-101,                

HMC-111, ESC-103,ESC-113, ESC-112

61 2020A2R065 ALI AMIR 39 66 105 P 42 65 107 P 45 45 P 14 43 57 P 17 17 P 40 64 104 P 47 47 P 47 47 P 529 700 76% Pass

62 2020A2R066 MRIDUL VAID 38 40 78 P 41 69 110 P 47 47 P 22 39 61 P 22 22 P 44 78 122 P 44 44 P 48 48 P 532 700 76% Pass

2
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ESC-103   
Engg. 

Mechanics

ESC-113 
Engg. 

Mechanics 
Lab

ESC-112 
Workshop

MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Result of Bachelor of  Engineering - Ist Semester (Regular)(December Session -2020) held in April - 2021

Subject - Civil Engineering

S.       
No.

Registration         
No.

Name of the Candidate

BSC-101 Engg. 
Mathematics

BSC-103 Engg. 
Chemistry

BSC-113 
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Chemistry 
Lab

HMC-101 
Communi-

cation Skills

HMC-111 
Communi-

cation 
Skills Lab
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63 2020A2R067 ATISH GANOTRA 38 44 82 P 44 71 115 P 47 47 P 20 43 63 P 20 20 P 42 78 120 P 44 44 P 45 45 P 536 700 77% Pass

64 2020A2R068 VATSAL SHARMA 39 54 93 P 44 69 113 P 48 48 P 22 35 57 P 10 10 P 39 80 119 P 42 42 P 45 45 P 527 700 75% Pass

65 2020A2R069 BHAWANA SHARMA 38 76 114 P 43 53 96 P 47 47 P 21 39 60 P 20 20 P 42 80 122 P 49 49 P 48 48 P 556 700 79% Pass

66 2020A2R070 AZHER MEHMOOD 25 46 71 P 38 49 87 P 40 40 P 11 33 44 P 5 5 Re 31 64 95 P 24 24 P 28 28 P 700 Re-appear - HMC-111

67 2020A2R071 RAHUL SINGH 42 56 98 P 43 57 100 P 45 45 P 17 37 54 P 20 20 P 39 70 109 P 47 47 P 45 45 P 518 700 74% Pass

68 2020A2R072 SUNAIN BHARDWAJ 39 66 105 P 43 55 98 P 46 46 P 18 43 61 P 20 20 P 42 56 98 P 49 49 P 45 45 P 522 700 75% Pass

69 2020A2R073 DANISH SHARMA 35 44 79 P 41 65 106 P 44 44 P 11 29 40 P 10 10 P 28 66 94 P 24 24 P 28 28 P 425 700 61% Pass

70 2020A2R074 RUSHIEL THAKUR 39 56 95 P 46 65 111 P 48 48 P 21 43 64 P 18 18 P 44 82 126 P 43 43 P 45 45 P 550 700 79% Pass

71 2020A2R075 ARYAN SHARMA 37 28 65 Re 45 73 118 P 45 45 P 12 35 47 P 8 8 Re 31 70 101 P 43 43 P 38 38 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101, HMC-11171 2020A2R075 ARYAN SHARMA 37 28 65 Re 45 73 118 P 45 45 P 12 35 47 P 8 8 Re 31 70 101 P 43 43 P 38 38 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101, HMC-111

72 2020A2R076 ANOKH SINGH 28 50 78 P 46 69 115 P 47 47 P 14 33 47 P 21 21 P 31 76 107 P 49 49 P 48 48 P 512 700 73% Pass

73 2020A2R077 REHMAT MAJID 33 58 91 P 42 77 119 P 45 45 P 14 39 53 P 19 19 P 35 80 115 P 44 44 P 41 41 P 527 700 75% Pass

74 2020A2R078 AKARSH BHAU 32 56 88 P 43 55 98 P 47 47 P 14 39 53 P 13 13 P 35 74 109 P 43 43 P 45 45 P 496 700 71% Pass

75 2020A2R079 NISHANT GAUTAM 27 40 67 P 38 61 99 P 46 46 P 11 39 50 P 19 19 P 39 70 109 P 44 44 P 42 42 P 476 700 68% Pass

76 2020A2R080 MOHSIN IQBAL 33 40 73 P 45 51 96 P 48 48 P 15 37 52 P 13 13 P 41 76 117 P 42 42 P 40 40 P 481 700 69% Pass

77 2020A2R081 Tehseen Aijaz Allaie 35 44 79 P 45 71 116 P 48 48 P 16 41 57 P 21 21 P 36 80 116 P 43 43 P 46 46 P 526 700 75% Pass

78 2020A2R082 MOHAMMAD ANWAR 33 40 73 P 43 45 88 P 44 44 P 13 33 46 P 18 18 P 34 58 92 P 42 42 P 38 38 P 441 700 63% Pass

79 2020A2R083 GULAM NABI SOFI 26 50 76 P 36 69 105 P 46 46 P 15 37 52 P 17 17 P 32 78 110 P 44 44 P 40 40 P 490 700 70% Pass

80 2020A2R084 AKASH SINGH SLATHIA 39 62 101 P 45 65 110 P 48 48 P 16 33 49 P 21 21 P 39 76 115 P 43 43 P 45 45 P 532 700 76% Pass

81 2020A2R085 NAWANG LHAZOM 41 62 103 P 45 71 116 P 45 45 P 23 41 64 P 22 22 P 44 68 112 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 561 700 80% Pass

82 2020A2R086 ROHIT SINGH 14 68 82 Re 41 67 108 P 47 47 P 12 41 53 P 10 10 P 20 76 96 P 46 46 P 29 29 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101

83 2020A2R087 ARYAN PANDITA 38 56 94 P 42 49 91 P 48 48 P 16 37 53 P 17 17 P 42 78 120 P 46 46 P 44 44 P 513 700 73% Pass

84 2020A2R088 FARDEEN MIR 42 84 126 P 43 77 120 P 46 46 P 22 41 63 P 18 18 P 41 82 123 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 595 700 85% Pass

85 2020A2R089 DHEERAJ KUMAR 42 86 128 P 42 78 120 P 48 48 P 21 41 62 P 20 20 P 44 72 116 P 49 49 P 50 50 P 593 700 85% Pass

86 2020A2R090 RAGHAV GUPTA 37 46 83 P 45 73 118 P 46 46 P 20 31 51 P 22 22 P 41 76 117 P 49 49 P 48 48 P 534 700 76% Pass

87 2020A2R092 ASHUTOSH VERMA 24 50 74 P 41 51 92 P 46 46 P 11 35 46 P 10 10 P 28 60 88 P 39 39 P 39 39 P 434 700 62% Pass

88 2020A2R093 Abrar Amin Mir 32 44 76 P 37 41 78 P 42 42 P 15 29 44 P 12 12 P 36 64 100 P 47 47 P 41 41 P 440 700 63% Pass

89 2020A2R094 ALIYA KHURSHID 42 40 82 P 44 59 103 P 47 47 P 17 35 52 P 22 22 P 41 62 103 P 47 47 P 48 48 P 504 700 72% Pass

90 2020A2T016 ABHINANDAN MAGOTRA 27 24 51 Re 46 47 93 P 43 43 P 16 39 55 P 18 18 P 38 74 112 P 43 43 P 42 42 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101

91 2020A2T028 YASAR ALI 27 22 49 Re 30 63 93 P 41 41 P 10 37 47 P 12 12 P 28 80 108 P 42 42 P 28 28 P 700 Re-appear - BSC-101

92 2020A2T031 MUNEEB AHMAD SOFI 40 74 114 P 43 78 121 P 42 42 P 20 41 61 P 19 19 P 41 70 111 P 46 46 P 47 47 P 561 700 80% Pass92 2020A2T031 MUNEEB AHMAD SOFI 40 74 114 P 43 78 121 P 42 42 P 20 41 61 P 19 19 P 41 70 111 P 46 46 P 47 47 P 561 700 80% Pass

93 2020A2T091 SAKSHI VERMA 41 40 81 P 40 57 97 P 42 42 P 21 33 54 P 20 20 P 38 56 94 P 47 47 P 48 48 P 483 700 69% Pass
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